
U.S. Army NCO Academy, Fort Campbell, KY 
FY 2025 COURSE SCHEDULE 

   Updaeted As Of 
11-Sep-24 

 MASTER LEADERS COURSE (MLC)   

Class # Report Date Start Date End Date 
001 15-Oct-24  (Tuesday) 16-Oct 29-Oct-24  (Tuesday) 
002 12-Nov-24  (Tuesday) 13-Nov 26-Nov-24  (Tuesday) 
003 3-Dec-24  (Tuesday) 4-Dec 17-Dec-24  (Tuesday) 
004 7-Jan-25  (Tuesday) 8-Jan 21-Jan-25  (Tuesday) 
005 28-Jan-25  (Tuesday) 29-Jan 11-Feb-25  (Tuesday) 
006 25-Feb-25  (Tuesday) 26-Feb 11-Mar-25  (Tuesday) 
007 25-Mar-25  (Tuesday) 26-Mar 8-Apr-25  (Tuesday) 
008 22-Apr-25  (Tuesday) 23-Apr 6-May-25  (Tuesday) 
009 27-May-25  (Tuesday) 28-May 10-Jun-25  (Tuesday) 
010 8-Jul-25  (Tuesday) 9-Jul 22-Jul-25  (Tuesday) 
011 12-Aug-25  (Tuesday) 13-Aug 26-Aug-25  (Tuesday) 

    
 BASIC LEADERS COURSE (BLC)   

Class # Report Date Start Date End Date 
001 7-Oct-24  (Monday) 8-Oct 1-Nov-24  (Friday) 
002 12-Nov-24  (Tuesday) 13-Nov 9-Dec-24  (Monday) 
003 6-Jan-25  (Monday) 7-Jan 31-Jan-25  (Friday) 
004 11-Feb-25  (Tuesday) 12-Feb 10-Mar-25  (Monday) 
005 14-Mar-25  (Friday) 15-Mar 9-Apr-25  (Wednesday) 
006 14-Apr-25  (Monday) 15-Apr 9-May-25  (Friday) 
007 15-May-25  (Thursday) 16-May 11-Jun-25  (Wednesday) 
008 30-Jun-25  (Monday) 1-Jul 28-Jul-25  (Monday) 
009 1-Aug-25  (Friday) 2-Aug 27-Aug-25  (Wednesday) 
010 3-Sep-25  (Wednesday) 4-Sep 29-Sep-25  (Monday) 

    
 COMMON FACULTY DEVELOPMENT - INSTRUCTOR COURSE  (CFD-IC)  

Class # Report Date Start Date End Date 
001 21-Oct-24  (Monday) 21-Oct 1-Nov-24  (Friday) 
002 2-Dec-24  (Monday) 2-Dec 13-Dec-24  (Friday) 
003 6-Jan-25  (Monday) 6-Jan 17-Jan-25  (Friday) 
004 3-Feb-25  (Monday) 3-Feb 14-Feb-25  (Friday) 
005 3-Mar-25  (Monday) 3-Mar 14-Mar-25  (Friday) 
006 31-Mar-25  (Monday) 31-Mar 11-Apr-25  (Friday) 
007 12-May-25  (Monday) 12-May 23-May-25  (Friday) 
008 7-Jul-25  (Monday) 7-Jul 18-Jul-25  (Friday) 
009 4-Aug-25  (Monday) 4-Aug 15-Aug-25  (Friday) 
010 15-Sep-25  (Monday) 15-Sep 26-Sep-25  (Friday) 

    
 BATTLE STAFF NCO COURSE (BSNCOC)   

Class # Report Date Start Date End Date 
21A 7-Oct-24  (Monday) 8-Oct 6-Nov-24  (Wednesday) 
22D 6-Jan-25  (Monday) 7-Jan 5-Feb-25  (Wednesday) 
26E 9-Jul-25  (Wednesday) 10-Jul 8-Aug-25  (Friday) 
27A 18-Aug-25  (Monday) 19-Aug 18-Sep-25  (Thursday) 




